
SCHULSPORTTAG RINGEN

Nendingen, 19.11.2016

Klasse

Sonderklasse
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Philip Grimm HHRS Tuttlingen
SS 3:0

42
SS 2:3

42
 2  8  2  0  5 1

2 Joel Wacker Grundschule im Holderstöckle
0:08

01
0:40

01
 0  0  0  0  3 2
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